CPT (CapeTown): Tel: 021-300-1727
Mbombela: Tel: 013 004-0012
Tshwane: Tel: 012 763-9300
JHB: Tel: 011 462-4253 / Tel: 010 591-1713
KZN (Durban): Tel: 031 569-2854
CPT (CapeTown): Tel: 021-300-1727
Mbombela: Tel: 013 004-0012
Tshwane: Tel: 012 763-9300

VAT
DRC-100A AC-DC DIN rail single output power supply with battery charger
(UPS function); Output 12-15Vdc at 4.5A and 13.8Vdc at 2.5A Download  R850
DRC-100B AC-DC DIN rail single output power supply with battery charger
(UPS function); Output 24-30Vdc at 2.25A and 27.6Vdc at 1.25A Download  R1 021
DRC-40A AC-DC Industrial DIN rail with UPS function; Output 13.8VDC at
1.9A + 13.8VDC at 1A; with battery charger output Download  R642
DRC-60A AC-DC Industrial DIN rail with UPS function; Output 13.8Vdc at 2.8A
+ 13.8Vdc at 1.5A; with battery charger output Download  R671
DRP-02 DIN rail mounting bracket for S15 / 25 Download  R20
DRP-03 DIN rail mounting bracket for all models Download  R25
DRP-04 DIN rail mounting plate for RSD-100 / 150 / 200 / 300 Download  R27
DRS-240-24 DIN Rail Power Supplies 240W 24V 0-10A DIN Rail All-In-One
Intelligent Security Power Supply Download  R3 079
DUPS40 24V/40A DIN Rail Type Uninterruptible DC-UPS Module Download  R648
EDR-120-12 AC-DC Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 12V at 10A;
metal case Download  R502
EDR-120-24 AC-DC Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 24V at 5A;
metal case Download  R481
EDR-150-24 AC-DC Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 24V at 6.5A
(230Vac) / 24V at 5.2A(115Vac) metal case Download  R554
EDR-75-12 AC-DC Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 12V at 6.3A;
metal case Download  R464
EDR-75-24 AC-DC Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 24V at 3.2A;
metal case Download  R413
JHB: Tel: 011 462-4253 / Tel: 010 591-1713
KZN (Durban): Tel: 031 569-2854
CPT (CapeTown): Tel: 021-300-1727
Mbombela: Tel: 013 004-0012
Tshwane: Tel: 012 763-9300
Item Description Download
Price
excluding
VAT
EDR-75-48 AC-DC Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 48V at 1.6A;
metal case Download  R471
HDR-100-12 AC-DC Ultra slim DIN rail power supply; Input range 85-264VAC;
Output 12VDC at 7.1A; Pass LPS Download  R623
HDR-100-12N AC-DC Ultra slim DIN rail power supply; Input range 85-264VAC;

JHB: Tel: 011 462-4253 / Tel: 010 591-1713
KZN (Durban): Tel: 031 569-2854
CPT (CapeTown): Tel: 021-300-1727
Mbombela: Tel: 013 004-0012
Tshwane: Tel: 012 763-9300
Item Description Download
Price
excluding
VAT
HDR-60-15 AC-DC Ultra slim DIN rail power supply; Input range 85-264VAC;
Output 15VDC at 4A; Pass LPS Download  R449
HDR-60-48 AC-DC Ultra slim DIN rail power supply; Input range 85-264VAC;
Output 48VDC at 1.25A; Pass LP Download  R270
KNX-20E-640 AC-DC KNX EIB DIN rail power supply with integrated choke; Output
30Vdc at 640mA; plastic case Download  R1 074
MDR-100-12 AC-DC Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 12Vdc at 7.5A;
plastic case Download  R730
MDR-100-24 AC-DC Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 24Vdc at 4A;
plastic case Download  R677
MDR-100-48 AC-DC Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 48Vdc at 2A;
plastic case Download  R736
MDR-10-12 AC-DC Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 12Vdc at 0.84A;
plastic case Download  R160
MDR-10-24 AC-DC Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 24Vdc at 0.42A;
plastic case Download  R239
MDR-10-5 AC-DC Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 5Vdc at 2A; plastic
case Download  R239
MDR-20-12 AC-DC Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 12Vdc at 1.67A;
plastic case Download  R259
MDR-20-24 AC-DC Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 24Vdc at 1A; plastic
case Download  R258
MDR-20-5 AC-DC Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 5Vdc at 3A; plastic
cas Download  R268
MDR-40-12 AC-DC Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 12Vdc at 3.33A;
plastic case Download  R358
MDR-40-24 AC-DC Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 24Vdc at 1.7A; plas-
tic case Download  R377
JHB: Tel: 011 462-4253 / Tel: 010 591-1713
KZN (Durban): Tel: 031 569-2854
CPT (CapeTown): Tel: 021-300-1727
Mbombela: Tel: 013 004-0012
Tshwane: Tel: 012 763-9300
Item Description Download
Price
excluding
VAT
MDR-40-48 AC-DC Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 48Vdc at 0.83A;
plastic case Download  R412
MDR-60-24 AC-DC Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 24Vdc at 2.5A; plas-
tic case Download  R383
MDR-60-48 AC-DC Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 48Vdc at 1.25A;
plastic case Download  R395
MDR-60-5 AC-DC Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 5Vdc at 10A; plastic
case Download  R419
MHS012 Mounting bracket for Series HDP-190 Download  R2
NDR-120-12 AC-DC Single output Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 12Vdc
at 10A; metal case Download  R593
NDR-120-24 AC-DC Single output Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 24Vdc
at 5A; metal case Download  R610
NDR-120-48 AC-DC Single output Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 48Vdc
at 2.5A; metal case Download  R520
NDR-240-24 AC-DC Single output Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 24Vdc
at 10A; metal case Download  R1 190
NDR-240-48 AC-DC Single output Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 48Vdc
at 5A; metal case Download R 948
NDR-480-24 AC-DC Single output Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 24Vdc
at 20A; metal case Download  R1 949
NDR-480-48 AC-DC Single output Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 48Vdc
at 10A; metal case Download  R2 480
NDR-75-24 AC-DC Single output Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 24Vdc
at 3.2A; metal case Download  R470
SDR-120-12 AC-DC Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 12Vdc at 10A; Metal
casing; Ultra slim width 40mm Download  R1 286

CPT (CapeTown): Tel: 021-300-1727
Mbombela: Tel: 013 004-0012
Tshwane: Tel: 012 763-9300
JHB: Tel: 011 462-4253 / Tel: 010 591-1713
KZN (Durban): Tel: 031 569-2854
CPT (CapeTown): Tel: 021-300-1727
Mbombela: Tel: 013 004-0012
Tshwane: Tel: 012 763-9300
Item Description Download
Price
excluding
VAT
SDR-120-24 AC-DC Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 24Vdc at 5A; Metal
casing; Ultra slim width 40mm Download  R996
SDR-240-24 AC-DC Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 24Vdc at 10A; Metal
casing; Ultra slim width 63mm Download  R1 675
SDR-240-48 AC-DC Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 48Vdc at 5A; Metal
casing; Ultra slim width 63mm Download  R2 089
SDR-480-48 AC-DC Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 48Vdc at 10A; Metal
casing; Ultra slim width 85.5mm Download  R3 519
SDR-75-24 AC-DC Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 24Vdc at 3.2A; Met-
al casing; Ultra slim width 32mm Download  R734
SDR-960-24 AC-DC Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 24Vdc at 40A; Metal
casing; Ultra slim width 110mm; Parallel function Download  R5 090
TDR-240-24 AC-DC Industrial 3-phase DIN rail power supply with PFC and Con-
stant Current; Output 24VDc at 10A; DC OK Download  R1 546
TDR-480-24 AC-DC Industrial 3-phase DIN rail power supply with PFC and Con-